
29

30

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02 01

9

4

8

6

5

9

86

2

31
75

4

11

15

25

17

29

12
37

63

61

53

57

11

15

26 24 22

20

14

12

10

51 49 47 45 43

4139373533

19

312927252321

17 15 13

140

136

121

138

207

205

Vyvestraat

Paalweg

Roeselarestraat

Po
lde

rin
str

aa
t

Groenestraat

Bietstraat

Ter Biest

Gemeenhofstraat

Oostnieuwkerksesteenweg

Withoekstraat

Doornkouter

Ovenstraat

Moststraat

Kleine Moststraat

Moerasstraat

Veldbosstraat

Abraham Hansstraat

Huisdrevestraat

Diksmuidsesteenweg

Ondankweg

Jan Hijoensstraat

Ov
en

str
aa

t

Groenestra
at

")A2

")A1

")B2

")B3

")B1

")C5

")C4

")C3

")C2

")C1

")D


